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84
82
26
109
83
29
15
117
27
16
17
106

53
92
107
88
12
18
87
25
14
74
90
81

114
51
62

105

121

Anders Gustavsson
Christian Westerlund
Kurt Larsson
Staffan Kling
Staffan Kling
Staffan Kling
Staffan Kling

Krister Jacobsson
Christian Westerlund
Christian Westerlund
Kurt Larsson

Bengt Larsson
Jonas Andersson
Stefan Stjernstrom
Kurt Larsson

Dennis Gill

Stefan Stjernstrom
Kari Niskanen
Anders Gustavsson
Stefan Stjernstrom
Tony Lindqvist
Johan Eriksson
Jonas Andersson
Rolf Nilsson
Lars-Erik Andersson
Stefan Strom
Jorgen Jonsson
Lars-Erik Andersson
Rolf Nilsson
Lars-Erik Andersson
Rolf Nilsson

Ort

Frovi
Orebro
Frovi
Frovi
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Stora
Orebro
Orebro
Frovi
Hova
Orebro
Orebro
Frovi
Frovi
Orebro
Nora
Dylta Bruk
Orebro
Nora
Arboga
Orebro
Asbro
Lyrestad
Stora Mellésa
Odensbacken
Lyrestad
Asbro
Lyrestad
Asbro

Klass Res. Skilie Kval
Oppen 24 24
Oppen 23 19
YO 21 7
Oppen 21 0
Oppen 20 4
Oppen 20 2
Oppen 19 8
Oppen 19 3
Oppen 19 2
Oppen 19 1
YO 19 0
Veteran 19 0
Oppen 18 5
Oppen 18 4
YO 18 3
Jun 18 3
Oppen 18 2
YO 18 0
Oppen 18 0
Oppen 18 0
Oppen 17 2
Oppen 17 0
Oppen 17 0
Oppen 17 0
Veteran 16 8
Oppen 16 4
Veteran 16 4
Veteran 16 2
Oppen 16 2
Veteran 16 2
Oppen 16 2
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

11
48
68
32
28
97
122

22
23
33
39
49
59
71
73
80
85
119
126
77
93
120
13
43
24
19
47
60
95
108
123
50
31
21

Per-Ake Bjork
Hakan Persson
Bjorn Backman
Per-Inge Sodervall
Anders Gustavsson
Robert Windahl
Tony Lindqvist
Krister Jacobsson
Bengt Larsson
Lars-Erik Andersson
Jonas Andersson
Mikael Gill

Hakan Persson
Dennis Gill

Per Inge Sodervall
Mikael Gill

Bengt Larsson
Benny Gill

Kurt Larsson

Johan Eriksson
Emil Jakobsson
Patrik Eklund

Rolf Nilsson

Ove Gustavsson
Johan Eriksson
Conny Gill

Tony Lindqvist
Sten-Hakan Gustafsson
Patrik Eklund

Tony Lindqvist
Benny Gill

Mattias Leonardsson
Bengt Larsson
Niklas Carlsson
Mikael Gill

Arboga
Asbro
Bofors
Torpa
Dylta Bruk
Arboga
Nora
Stora
Hova
Lyrestad
Orebro
Frovi
Asbro
Frovi
Torpa
Frovi
Hova
Frovi
Frovi
Arboga

Glanshammar

Olmbrotorp
Asbro
Seltorp
Arboga
Frovi

Nora
Kumla
Orebro
Nora

Frovi

Smedjebacken

Hova
Loa
Frovi

YO

YO
Veteran
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Veteran
Veteran
Oppen
Oppen
YO

Jun
Oppen
Oppen
Veteran
Oppen
YO
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
YO
Oppen
Veteran
Oppen
Veteran
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Veteran
Oppen
Oppen

16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
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15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

30
58
104
35
36
46
98
127
79
20
44
100
4
34
42
69
75
78
86
96
101
57
125
2
67
4
54
66
72
94
6
37
38

100 45
101 52

Christer Carlsson
Benny Gill

Emil Jakobsson
Tobias Blomqvist
Patrik Malmberg
Sten-Hakan Gustafsson
Bengt Moell

Mattias Leonardsson
Jorgen Jonsson

Ake Svensson
Per-Ake Bjork
Johan Eriksson
Goran Malmqvist
Stefan Strom

Robert Windahl
Christer Carlsson
Ove Norberg
Vincent Jakobsson
Dennis Gill

Ake Svensson

David Jonsson
David Jonsson
Ricky Larsson
Jorgen Jonsson

Ake Svensson
Per-Gdran Torstensson
Niklas Jonsson
Oliver Nord

Krister Jacobsson
André Langbo

Patrik Malmberg
Per-Gdran Torstensson
Goran Malmqvist
Bengt Moell

Stefan Stjernstrom

LOa

Frovi
Glanshammar
Stora Mellésa
Orebro
Kumla
Arboga
Smedjebacken
Odensbacken
Vedevag
Arboga
Arboga

Stora Mellésa
Stora Mellésa
Arboga

LOa

Kungsor
Glanshammar
Frovi
Vedevag
Hagfors
Forshaga
Lindesberg
Odensbacken
Vedevag
Stora Mellosa
Forshaga
Soéderhamn
Stora

Orebro

Stora Mellésa
Stora Mellosa
Stora Mellosa
Arboga
Orebro

Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Veteran
YO
Oppen
Veteran
Veteran
YO
Oppen
YO
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
YO
Veteran
Jun
Veteran
Jun

Jun
Oppen
Veteran
Veteran
YO
Oppen
Jun
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
YO

YO

YO
Oppen
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102 55
103 70
104 99
105 115
106 116
107 102
108 40
109 61
110 65
111 89
112 103
113 111
114 113
115 5
116 10
117 56
118 63
119 91
120 118
121 112
122 124
123 110
124 9
125 41
126 76

64

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

Niklas Jonsson
Niklas Carlsson
Per-Ake Bjork
Patrik Hellstrom
Conny Gill

Niklas Jonsson
Ove Norberg
André Langbo
Conny Nord

Daniel Arksenius
Vincent Jakobsson
Conny Nord

Bjorn Backman
Tobias Blomqvist
Robert Windahl
David Jonsson

Alf Kallstedt

Alf Kallstedt

André Langbo
Oliver Nord

Daniel Arksenius
Torbjorn Henriksson
Bengt Moell
Conny Karlsson
Conny Karlsson
Torbjorn Henriksson

Forshaga
LOa
Arboga
Orebro
Frovi
Hagfors
Kungsor
Orebro
Hedemora
Orebro

Glanshammar

Hedemora
Bofors

Odensbacken

Arboga
Forshaga
Kumla
Kumla
Orebro
Soéderhamn
Orebro
Kopparberg
Arboga
Kungsor
Kungsor
Kopparberg

Oppen
Oppen
YO
Oppen
Veteran
Oppen
YO
Oppen
Oppen
Jun
Veteran
Oppen
Veteran
Oppen
Oppen
Jun
Veteran
Veteran
Oppen
Jun

Jun
Oppen
YO

YO

YO
Oppen
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